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１．経費実績の地域別構成比

－173－

（単位：千円）

累計

2005年度

2004年度

2003年度

2002年度

2001年度

アジア
大洋州
北米・中南米
中東
アフリカ
欧州
国際機関
全世界

35.2%(54,091,326)

8.7%(13,329,208)13.8%(21,184,385)

14.7%(22,653,203)

22.7%(34,983,865)

0.1%(208,996)

1.9%(2,950,650)
2.9%(4,478,882)

46.4%(74,283,589)

7.6%(12,146,329)

15.0%(24,041,007)

19.9%(31,818,838) 5.7%(9,190,974)

0.4%(690,509)

2.0%(3,147,254)

2.9%(4,680,954)

45.7%(67,388,976)

8.6%(12,739,514)

14.1%(20,816,639)

17.3%(25,560,542) 8.5%(12,547.496)

0.3%(495,555)
2.4%(3,480,333)

3.1%(4,548,220)

43.0%(60,921,492)

9.9%(13,981,586)

14.0%(19,755,081)

17.1%(24,193,281) 9.9%(13,982,156)

0.2%(346,656)

2.7%(3,791,073)
3.3%(4,603,907)

37.6%(56,666,836)

8.7%(13,174,250)

14.1%(21,203,080)

14.8%(22,316,544)
19.1%(28,685,433)

0.2%(262,756)
2.5%(3,706,045)

3.0%(4,555,753)

44.5%(1,450,410,475)

8.9%(289,216,086)

14.0%(456,093,103)

20.2%(659,012,980) 6.9%(224,071,173)

2.9%(93,076,307) 0.9%(29,122,658)

1.7%(55,543,399)

総額
[153,880,515]

総額
[159,999,454]

総額
[147,577,275]

総額
[141,575,232]

総額
[150,570,697]

総額
[3,256,546,181]
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４．経費実績の分野別構成比（2005年度）

－190－

計画・行政

公共・公益事業

農林水産

鉱工業

エネルギー

商業・貿易

人的資源

保健医療

社会福祉

その他

13.0

15.8

12.3

21.9

21.1

19.7

50.4

12.2

15.5

16.0

12.8

21.1

14.4

16.6

4.6

10.5

5.0

7.4

39.4

13.7

25.8

24.7

17.3

6.4

94.5

7.3

8.6

12.2

3.5

2.8

11.2

11.9

1.2（公共・公益事業）

8.4

0.3（農林水産）

4.7

3.4

3.2

2.7

0.1（鉱工業）

2.1

2.1

2.2

4.4

1.1

1.0

1.9

2.0

1.5

0.02（商業・観光）

27.4

5.0

0.03（人的資源）

13.2

11.0

3.5

5.3

0.2（保健・医療）

3.5

0.8

0.6

2.9

2.4

0.003（社会福祉）

2.2

1.4

6.2

2.3

 その他

 その他ﾎ゙ﾗﾝﾃｨｱ

機材供与

協力隊派遣

調査団派遣

専門家派遣

研修員受入

23,236,117千円

36,769,444千円

29,484,300千円

15,068,874千円

7,485,331千円

6,496,808千円

35,339,641千円

（％）

0.1（エネルギー）
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